
Al, Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m,. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Correspondence School Ses~sion (see page 36)
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
10. O ‘Newsletter from Britain,"
by Joan Airey
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Bob Dyer
11, 0 Music in Your Home
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2. 1 Concert, Hall
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 £"Tradesman’s Entrance"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOURConcerto Bliss
Quintet for Oboe and a

Bax

30 Children’s Hour0 Hands Across the Keys
oO Dinner Music ‘*

30 LONDON NEWS.45 International Quiz: Aus-.
tralia. v. N.Z.
7.15 "Journey ‘Through Kash-
mir," by James Lennox-King
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Tunes of the Town: Muriel
Caddie (accordion), Wally Sin-
ton (xylophone) and Gil Dech
(piano)
7.45 Billy Mayerl, Composer
8. 0 Bandstand: Dunedin Bands
playing at the 1948 Brass Band
Championships
8.40 nat Hawaiian Serenadersudio Presentation)
9. **. Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Kiwis in Japan
9.30 "Scapegoats ‘of History:Thomas Moore, Chancellor of
England"

40, t) "Much Binding in theMarsh
(BBC Production)

10.28 The Ambrose Radio Show
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ENO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,
4.30 p.m. Light: Music
6. 0 Dance Music
6.15 "Hills of Home"
6.30 Concert Platform: FamousArtists
0 Tunes of the Times
.30 "Anne of Green Gables"

¥

‘13. 0 Chamber Musio
Elly Ney Trio, with Walter
Trampler (viola)
Quartet in E Plat, Ops 47Schumann
8.34 Franz Josef Hirt (plano)Sonata in G, Op. 7

Schubert
9. 8 Lieder Recitals
Gerhard Husch (baritone), withHanns Udo Muller (piano)
The Winter Journey (conclu-
sion) Schubert
9.25 Arthur Rubinstein (piano)
Jascha Heifetz (violin), and
Emanuel Feuermann (’cello)Trio in B,\Op. 8 Brahms
10. O Favourite Melodies
10.30 Close down

"N22 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Correspondence School Ses-sion (see page 36)
9.31 Morning Variety
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work:
11. 0 Musical Miniatures
12. 0 Lunch Music

.

1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 "House ° that Margaret
Built’"’ :

2.15 Classical Hour:
Beethoven
Triple Concerto in C, Op. 56
Contra-Dances Nos, 7-12
3.0 Songtime: John Fullard
(tenor)
3.15 Romance and Melody
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Let’s Have a Chorus
4.15 Freddie Martin and hisOrchestra
4.30 Children’s Hour: Tommy’s
Pup Timothy, and Travel Talk
5. 0 Echoes of Hawaii
5.15 Latin-American Tunes
6. 0 "The Todds"
6.12 Songs from the Saddle
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 International Quizz, Aus-tralia v. N.Z.
7.0 #£«°After Dinner Music ‘

7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 Listener’s Own
9. O Overseas and N.Z. News
9.146 Lorneville Stock Report

v

9.20 Musio of Glazounov
Minneapolis Symphony Orchege«tra conducted by Dimitri Mitro«
poulosOverture on Greek Themes
Orchestra conducted by Coms
poser
The Seasons Ballet
Heifetz (violin) and LondonPhilharmonic Orchestra
Concerto in A Minor
Chicago Symphony OrchestraConcert Waltz No. 2 in F
10.30 Close down

"TRADESMAN'S ENTRANCE" will be heard from
Station 4YA at 3.0 p.m. to-day

Tuesday. April 6
—

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m. |

|
Local WeatherForecast from ZB’s:

|7.32 am, 1.0 pm. 9.30 p.m.

LEA gee
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Programme(Phil Shone)
8.45 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
. 0 Morning Recipe Session9.30 Morning Melodies
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Roadmender0. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Regency Buck10.30 imperial Lover10.45 Crossroads of Life
411. & Home Decorating Session11.10 Shopping Reporter12.0 On Our Lunch Menu:
Ciaude Thornhill and Orchestra1. Op.m. Musical Variety1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
1.45 1ZB’s Happiness Club
(Joan)
. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads2.30 Women’s World (Marina)Matinee3.0 Masters of Melody
3.30 Strings of the Royal Artil
lery String Orchestra
3.45 South American Pattern4. 0 Waltz Favourites
4.30 Shepherd’s Pie
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Story of Flight: Eddie
Rickenbacker
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Radio Rhythm Parade7.0 Colgate Cavalcade7.30 Case for Cleveland: Ban
ners of Fear
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
The Caliph, Cupid, and the
Clock, by O. Henry8.0 #£The Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Soarlet Harvest
8.45 Radio Editor9.0 Hatter’s Castle9.15 Tunes of the Times10. O. Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot) |

tat-30 Famous Dance Bands: Nat
Brandwynne and his Orchestra
aad
0 Before the Ending of the

»

Day11.15 Variety Show for Late
Night Listening12.0 Close downaes------

27,.B wanitterox1130 ke, 265 m.

6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Do You Remember?
8. 0 Denny Dennis
8. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Keith Falkner (baritone)
9.45 Waltzing with Strauss
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Just for You
10.30. Imperial Lover

|10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Session
Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day Meiody Music ,1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories

Se Famous Songs and Ballads
"4 Women’s World
it)
Piano Virtuosi
Irish Tenors30 Gladys Moncrieff45 Sweet and Lovely
EVENING PROGRAMME

» > Lockheed in Peace andar
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 One Good Deed a Day6.45 Yesterday’s Songs
7. = Musical Comedy Theatre:ary
7,30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Jealous Sister
7.45 i Give and Bequeath8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Scarlet Harvest

Y

8.45 Wellington Quiz (Doug.
Harris)
9. 1 Hatter’s Castle
9,30 Harvest of Stars
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 These We Have Loved
10.30 Famous Dance Bands: GuyLombardo and his Orchestra11.0 Swing Session :

12. 0 Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music8.0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session
(Aunt. Daisy)
9,30 Minuets In Miniature
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decorating Talk
Shopping Reporter
12. G Luncheon session
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Women’s World (Joan)3.0 World Famous Duettists
3.15 Emanuel Feuermann
3.30 Rhythm and Romance
3.45 South African Pattern4.0 The Tiger Ragamuffins
4.45 Children’s session
EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Story of Flight: The Men-ace of the Zeppelins
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Winged Problems6.30 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
B cenge cory,

by De MaupassantOut of the Box
7. 0 Colgate Cavalcade7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Three. Generations8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Musical Tricks9. 4 Hatter’s Castle
9.15 Concert in Miniature
9.45 Console Concourse10. O Thanks for the Song10.15 The Worid of Motoring11. 0 Mood Music
12. 0 Close down

[4ZB 2",_
6. 0 a.m. London News
6.5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star8.0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9,30 Gladys Moncrieff and Rich-ard Tauber
10..0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 The Crossroads of Lifes
11. 5 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1, O p.m." Variety
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Women’s World (Alma)
3. 0 New Light Symphony Or-chestra
3.30 Patricia Rossborough andDick Powell40 Glenn Miller and his Orch-
estra
4.30 Range Rhythms
4.45 Children’s Session
5. 0 So the Story Goes
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Story of Flight: The
Flying Dutchman
6.16 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Chicot the Jester7.0 Colgate Cavalcade
7.30 A Case for Cleveland: Ban-ners of Fear
7.45 Here’s a Queer Thing
8. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Traitor’s Gate
9. 0 Hatter’s Castle
9.15 Novelty Time
9.45 Vera Lynn
10.30 Reserved
10.45 On the Sweeter Side
12. 0 Close down
a

272,
PALMERSTON Nth,
1400 ke. 214 m,

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore=-
cast
9. 0 Morning Request Session
9.31 Instrumental Interiude
9.45 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
9.50 Film Favourites: Arthur
Askey
10. 0 Bleak House (first broad-
cast)
10.15 The Shy Plutocrat (first
broadcast).
10.31 Notable Quotable
10.32 Close down
> EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Melody and Rinythm
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 After Dinner Music
6.45 His Last Plunge
7. 0 Comedy Cameo7.15 The Scarab Ring7.30 The Corsican Brothers
7.45 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
30 Music in Your Home45 Marion Anderson
i) Hatter’s Castle15 Spotlight on Variety0. 0 Close down

Another interesting episode in
the "‘Adventures of Jane Arden;
Reporter."" Mystery, romance,
and adventure in collecting the
latest news, at 10.15 a.m. everysee and Thursday from3ZB. :

Wellingtonians are given an
opportunity of winning money
by displaying their accurate
knowledge of their hometown in
2ZB’s new Wellington Quiz, con-ducted by Doug Harris at 8.45* to-night.a

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

This‘ morning at 10 o’clock,
2ZA broadcasts the first epi-
sode of "Bleak House," a drama-
tization of the story by Charles
Dickens,

aS *
A change in broadcasting days
takes place at 2ZB. As from to-
day, Musical Comedy Theatrewill be heard at 7 p.m. Tues-
days, and Colgate Cavalcade
moves to 7 p.m. Thursdays,SSES TT Sr wa
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